OVERALL 2026 GOAL

Parish #
101
106
121
126
136

141

156 ¢ 157

158
160
162
164
166
168
170
171
211
216
221
226
228
230

232

2026

BISHOP’S

SERVICES ©" APPEAL

Supporting the Works of Christ

CENTRAL DEANERY

Parish Name

St. Bernard

St. Francis of Assisi
Assumption

St. Peter

St. Joseph

St. Rose of Lima

Our Lady of Mercy
Sacred Heart

Immaculate Heart of Mary
Our Lady Queen of Peace
St. Anthony

St. Elizabeth Seton

St. Genevieve

St. Leo

St. Patrick

St. Joseph

Sacred Heart

St. Joseph

St. Basil

Holy Cross

Our Lady of Fatima

Our Lady of Wisdom

St. Edmond

Produced by the Diocese of Lafayette, Office of Stewardship & Development %g‘

City

Breaux Bridge
Breaux Bridge
Carencro
Carencro
Cecilia

Cecilia

Henderson e
Butte LaRose

Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Parks
Broussard
Broussard
Judice
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette

Lafayette

$3,054,434

2026 Goal
$56,356
$13,686
$11,117
$31,763
$13,111

$7,138
$15,792

$34,339
$21,925
$18,673
$35,158
$39,093
$30,382
$23,001
$15,065
$105,194
$8,815
$19,821
$93,729
$57,221
$31,266

$52,552



2026 L ,
OVERALL 2026 GOAL BISHOP’S $3.054,434

SERVICES © APPEAL
Supporting the Works of Christ

St. Jules Lafayette $41,596

240 St. Paul Lafayette $10,521

266 St. Joseph Milton $66,249

291 Sts. Peter and Paul Scott $48,906

Produced by the Diocese of Lafayette, Office of Stewardship & Development.



OVERALL 2026 GOAL

BISHOP’S
SERVICES ©" APPEAL
Supporting the Works of Christ

$3,054,434

NORTH DEANERY

406 St. Francis Regis

416 » 418 | St. Charles Borromeo

426 Holy Family

432 Sacred Heart

441 St. Catherine

446 St. Leo

Arnaudville

Grand Coteau

Lawtell

Prairie Ronde

Leonville

Leonville

$14,392

$36,265

$9,409

$3,071

$3,583

$8,182

456 St. John

461 Holy Ghost

471 Queen of Angels

478 ¢ 479

St. Joseph e St. Ann

486 St. Mary

Melville

Opelousas

Opelousas

Plaisance ® Frilot Cove

Port Barre

$6,072

$48,129

$59,872

$7,466

$3,863

Produced by the Diocese of Lafayette, Office of Stewardship & Development@



2026 L ,
OVERALL 2026 GOAL BISHOP’S $3,054,434

SERVICES ©" APPEAL
Supporting the Works of Christ

m Immaculate Conception Washington $11,147

502 St. Augustine Basile $14,150
[ s [amuncenon  Jowaee [ sedie]
517 St. Anthony Eunice $48,777
[ [oumene  Jewe [ seen|
533 St. Thomas More Eunice $39,356
s [svbeer  [eewdbwne [ steam |
549 St. Ann Mamou $22,336

557 St. Peter Morrow $7,945

581 Queen of Saints Ville Platte $25,685

Produced by the Diocese of Lafayette, Office of Stewardship & Development‘



OVERALL 2026 GOAL

2026

BISHOP’S

SERVICES ©" APPEAL

Supporting the Works of Christ

SOUTH DEANERY

Parish # | Parish Name City
601 St. Marcellus Rynella
605 Sacred Heart Baldwin
606 ® 657  St. Francis ® St. Helena Cyp.remort Point ¢
Louisa
609 St. Bernadette Bayou Vista
613 St. Stephen Berwick
615 St. Rita Catahoula
617 St. Joseph Centerville
621 Immaculate Conception Charenton
625 Our Lady of Prompt Succor Coteau
629 Assumption Franklin
633 St. Jules Franklin
634 Immaculate Conception Verdunville
637 St. Peter Four Corners
641 Holy Rosary Jeanerette
645 St. John Jeanerette
649 Our Lady of Victory Loreauville
653 St. Joseph Loreauville
661 St. Nicholas Lydia
665 Nativity New lberia
669 Our Lady of Perpetual Help New lberia
673 Sacred Heart New Iberia
677 St. Edward New Iberia

Produced by the Diocese of Lafayette, Office of Stewardship & Development w

$3,054,434

2026 Goal

$7,461

$10,716
$1,697

$13,309
$31,887
$11,049
$6,002
$3,345
$31,578
$17,547
$9,149
$1,881
$3,331
$5,855
$20,253
$9,251
$30,676
$10,361
$21,862
$34,832
$49,994

$35,409



OVERALL 2026 GOAL

681

685

688

689

690

St. Peter

St. Joseph

Notre Dame

St. Martin de Tours

St. Elizabeth

A
Produced by the Diocese of Lafayette, Office of Stewardship & Development ﬁ

2026

BISHOP’S

SERVICES & APPEAL
Supporting the Works of Christ

New lberia
Patterson
St. Martinville

St. Martinville

Coteau Holmes

SOUTH DEANERY TOTAL

$3,054,434

$41,930
$11,190
$18,115
$33,721

$5,029

$477,430



OVERALL 2026 GOAL

BISHOP’S
SERVICES ©" APPEAL
Supporting the Works of Christ

$3,054,434

WEST DEANERY

704 St. Theresa

713 715 St. Ann ® Sacred Heart

728 St. Martin

737 ¢ 738 @ St. Peter ¢ St. David

Abbeville

Cow Island e
Pecan Island

Delcambre

Gueydan e Haire

$23,562

$11,538

$4,488

$12,593

741 St. James

758 St. Joseph

810 Our Mother of Mercy

819 St. Michael

826 St. Benedict

Esther

749 Our Lady of Perpetual Help Leroy

Maurice

Church Point

Crowley

Duson

$4,756

$10,163

$6,492

$7,650

$62,361

$7,674

834 ¢ 835 | St. Joseph e St. Jules

Evangeline ®
Petit Mamou

$12,890

Produced by the Diocese of Lafayette, Office of Stewardship & Development‘



OVERALL 2026 GOAL

2026 o

BISHOP'S
SERVICES © APPEAL
Supporting the Works of Christ

$3,054,434

861 St. John

864 Assumption

870 St. Lawrence

876 St. Joseph

880 St. Thomas

883 St. Edmund

Mermentau

Mire

Mowata

Rayne

Savoy

Branch

$13,116

$24,855

$13,549

$47,909

$5,065

$6,118

Produced by the Diocese of Lafayette, Office of Stewardship & Development'



